
 

 

Official cargo carriers  

 
Hansa-Messe-Speed GmbH 

 
Bornberg 94, 42109 Wuppertal, Germany 
Tel.: +49 202 27158 21 
Website: www.hansa-messe-speed.com 

 

Zbigniew Pluta 
Area Manager Russia and CIS 
Tel.: +49 202 27158 16 
Cell phone: +49 171 3281297 
E-mail: zbigniew.pluta@hansa-messe-speed.de 
 

Iryna Grakovska 
Project Manager 
Tel. +49 202 27158 29 
Cell phone: +49 170 3366955 
Email: iryna.grakovska@hansa-messe-speed.de 

 

 

ADEFA GmbH 
 

Mezhdunarodnaya str. 16, Krasnogorsk 143401,  
Krasnogorsk area, Moscow region, Crocus Expo 
Tel.: +7 (495) 223-4028 
Fax: +7 (495) 223-4029 

 
Vladimir Bormatov 
General Manager 
Tel.: +7 (985) 763-9362 
E-mail: adefa@bk.ru 

 

Anton Popov 
Head of logistics department 
Tel.: +7 (903) 228-9476 
E-mail: adefa@bk.ru 

 

 

Kuehne + Nagel (AG & Co.) KG 
KN Expo & Event Logistics  
 
Messeplatz 1, 20357 Hamburg, Germany 
Website: www.kuehne-nagel.com 
 

Volker Baumann 
Manager Business Development 
Phone: +49 40 30333 2822 
Cell phone.: +49 151 5877 3386 
E-mail: volker.baumann@kuehne-nagel.com 

 

Jasmin Neumann 
Project Manager International Exhibitions 
Tel.: +49 40 30333 2830 
Cell phone.: +49 152 578 17368 
Email: jasmin.neumann@kuehne-nagel.com 

 

 

EXPOTRANS SPA 
 
 

Via Portuense 1555, Rome – Italy 
Website: www.expotrans.it 

 
Daniele Bergonzoni  
E-mail: daniele.bergonzoni@expotrans.net  
Tel.: +39 051 864466 
Cell phone (Russia): +7 903 716 3810 
Cell phone (Italy): +39 335 6158176 

 

Mirella Giardina 
E-mail: mirella.giardina@expotrans.net  
Tel.: +39 051 864466 
Tel.: +39 06 40041563 
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